
 

 
START AND END DATE OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024 
 
START OF ACADEMIC YEAR: MONDAY 23rd OCTOBER 2023  
END 1st SEMESTER (12 weeks): FRIDAY 2nd FEBRUARY 2024 
 
BEGINNING 2° SEMESTER: THURSDAY 7th MARCH 2024 
END 2nd SEMESTER (12 weeks): FRIDAY 7th JUNE 2024 
 
EXAMS DATES 
 
WINTER EXAMS SESSION 
From 19th to 26th February 2024 
 
SUMMER EXAMS SESSION 
From 24th June to 3rd July 2024 
 
 
HOLIDAYS 
 
Wednesday 1st November 2023: All Hallows' Day  
Friday 8th December 2023: Immaculate Conception 
From Saturday 23rd December 2023 to Sunday 7th January 2024: Christmas Holidays 
Thursday 15th February 2024: Saints Faustino e Giovita  
From Thursday 28th March to Tuesday 2nd April 2024: Easter Holidays 
Thursday 25th and Friday 26th April 2024: National Liberation Day 
Wednesday 1st May 2024: Workers Holiday 
 
 
WELCOME DAY 
 

• Thursday 19 October 2023 h10:00 
 

 
 


